Flower Dome, Cloud Forest, and OCBC Closure Dates 2020

Please refer to the 2020 calendar dates below for the closure dates of the following attractions:

Supertree Observatory

Tue, 28 Jan |Mon, 24 Feb |Mon, 30 Mar
Mon, 27 Apr | Tue, 26 May |Mon, 22 Jun
Mon, 27 Jul Mon, 31 Aug [Mon, 7 Sep
Mon, 26 Oct [Mon, 23 Nov |Mon, 28 Dec
*Flower Dome
Tue, 14 Jan |Tue, 3 Mar |Tue, 7 Apr
Tue, 19 May |Tue, 16 Jun |Tue, 14 Jul
Tue, 18 Aug | Tue, 22 Sep | Tue, 13 Oct
Tue, 10 Nov | Tue, 15 Dec
*Cloud Forest
Mon, 13 Jan |Mon, 10 Feb |Mon, 2 Mar
Mon, & Apr  [Mon, 18 May | Mon, 15 Jun
Mon, 13 Jul Mon, 17 Aug | Mon, 21 Sep
Mon, 12 Oct |Mon, 9 Nov | Mon, 14 Dec

*OCBC Skywalk

Mon, 20 Jan |Mon, 17 Feb | Mon, 23 Mar
Mon, 20 Apr (Mon, 4 May |Mon, 1Jun

Mon, 20 Jul |Mon, 24 Aug | Mon, 28 Sep
Mon, 19 Oct |Mon, 16 Nov | Mon, 21 Dec







